## HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 150 by Senator Barrow

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, at the beginning of line 23, change "(3)" to "(3)(a)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, between lines 24 and 25, insert the following:
  - "(b) The pre-operative period shall be no less than four months."
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

5

- 7 On page 2, at the beginning of line 25, change "(a)" to "(4)"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, at the end of line 27, change "<u>co-morbidities.</u>" to "<u>comorbidities.</u>"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 2, delete line 28 in its entirety